SPAGGIARI LUIGI 1957
MILONE ALESSANDRO 1966
GAMEMONI GIACOMO 1965
DUS SILVIO 1971
LENTINI CAMPALIPAOLO 1956
GIOMI SARAH 1985
VITA LUIGI 1962
TRAINI GABRIELE 1965
SOFRA CLOTILDE 1977
CECCARELLI RITA 1960
GUERRA STEFANO 1954
NOVELLI PAOLA 1981
MUZZI FRANCESCO 1987
SEVERONI STEFANO 1964
GALELLA TIZIANA 1974
CHIAVONI MARCELLO 1958
AGNOLETTI MAURIZIO 1960
FIRMANI MAURO 1957
BALDINI SUSANNA 1962
GIOVANELLI MORENO 1956
INNICENTI GABRIELLA 1971
MATTIOLI VERONICA 1970
GISPERT GIRON MARC 1983
SANTINI FEDERICO 1977
BUGATTI MARCO 1961
OLIVA GENNARO 1968
BALZINI ANDREA LUIGI GUIDO 1979
GAGLIARDI ASTRID 1978
RONCHINI SIMONE 1975
MENDOZA MARICEL GONDA 1975
MICHELANI GIANPIERO 1969
CHIARA ESTERASI

PENSABENE uGo 1957
MONTI ENRICO 1987
MILANI MANUEL 1970
FUNARI GIUSEPPE 1975
DE CARIA FRANCO 1969
GUERRIERI GRAZIANO 1953
TORELLI GIOVAN BATTISTA 1955
CERVONE DOMENICO 1956
DI FELICE ANNA MARIA 1957
SUSINI LUCIANO 1958
TREGLIA MICHELE 1991
FEDI LORENZO 1968
ARRIGHI PAOLA 1962
DE ANGELIS ENRICO 1963
VOLPE LUCA 1994
MARZADORI ALESSANDRA 1965
MAFFIOLI LAURA 1966
TESTAI HYUN SOOK VERONIC. 1967
CAMERINI CORSO 1968
CELIA MAGNO MARIA 1969

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
BERGAMO STARS

1
2

SOC. LA STANCA VALENZATICQG3

VENICEMARATHON
MARATHON BIKE

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA
AVIS SPINETOLI

NUOVA POD. LATINA

4

o ~N o o

9

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRC10

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TRACK & FIELD

PASSO CAPPONI
BERGAMO STARS

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

11
12
13
14
15

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRC16

UISP GROSSETO

ASD CAMELOT

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATL. VINCI

RUNNERS BARBERINO
RUN CARD

BERGAMO STARS
BERGAMO STARS
SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
NUOVA POD. LATINA
BERGAMO STARS

ADS QUARTO STORMO
SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
BERGAMO STARS

1978 RUN CARD

TRIGORIA SPORT ROMA
PASSO CAPPONI
POLICIANO

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
37
47

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRC49

PO. AGLIANESE
PRATO PROMOZIONE
POD. SOLIDARIETA'
CAT SPORT ROMA
ATL. MONTE MARIO
LE SBARRE

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
SILVANO FEDI

LE SBARRE

SS LAZIO ATELTICA
TRM TEAM

BUSHIDO TRI E RUN

ATL.S. MARCO BUSTO ARZIZIO

9,92 RUNNIG ASD
NAVE
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

52
53
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69




SALIMBENE
MINICUCCI
GELLI
MINICUCCI
BIANCHI
LUCIDI

LO TUFO
MICAELA
BUFFOLINO
DI SABATINO
VERZELETTI
COLGAN
IAROSSI
ANDRIICHUK
TEDESCHI
FIORUCCI
ATTUALI
TAITI
PANDOLFI
BASILE
BARTOLINI
MARIOTTI
LEPORATTI

GIORGIO
MASSIMO
SERGIO
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCO
GIORDANO
LUCIANO
TESTA
DEBORA
GIORGIO
ROSSELLA
DAVID
DAVIDE
GALYNA
MARCO
FAUSTO
FRANCESCO
ENZO
CHIARA
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
SIMONE

1955
1971
1953
1971
1974
1950
1975
1971
1970
1972
1980
1981
1982
1985
1986
1956
1979
1969
1978
1995
1964
1965
1970

FIRENZE MARATHON 70
PERSONAL BEST ASS. SPORT 71
SILVANO FEDI 72
PERSONAL BEST ASS. SPORT 73
TEAM MARATHON BIKE 74
SOGEDA MANOPELLO 75
TEAM MARATHON BIKE 76
BERGAMO STARS 77
NAVE 78
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRC79
BERGAMO STARS 80
ATL. CASTENAGO CELTIC DRUII81
PO. OZZANESE 82
TEAM MARATHON BIKE 85
PODISTICA TUSCIA 86
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRC87
9,92 RUNNIG ASD 88
AVIS FOIANO 90
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING 91
MARATHON BIKE 95
L.B.M SPORT 99
TEAM MARATHON BIKE 100
SILVANO FEDI 105




